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Return of Principal Items of New Zealand Exports to Queensland during 1900, showing
Comparison of Amount of Duty payable under Old Rates with Amount that would be
collected under Federal Tariff.

W. T. Glasgow,
Department of.Trade and Customs, Secretary and Inspector.

Wellington, 15th October, 1901.

Items.
Quantity

or
Value.

Federal Rates.
Revenue at

Federal
Rates.

Former Rates.
Revenue at

Former
Rates.

£ £
5acon and hams
Seer
5ran and pollard
Sutter...
Jheese... 146 cwt.

3d. per lb.
Is. to Is. 6d. per gal.

Is. per cental
3d. per lb.
3d. „
6d. per doz.

204

3d. per lb.
Is. to Is. 3d. per gal.

4d. per lb.
3d. „
4d. „ 272

*ggs •••

Frozen
Other
Oysters

''lour ...
1-rain—
Barley
Beans and peas
Maize
Malt...
Oats...
Wheat

4,1921b.

10,749 bush.
981 „

22,179 „

2s. per cwt.
Id. per lb.
2s. per cwt.
Id. per lb.

Is. 6d. per cental
Is. 6d.
Is. 6d.
6s.
Is. 6d.
Is. 6d. „

6d. per lb.
Id. „

"l7

403
44

998

Free
2d. and Id. per lb.

Is. per cental

9d. per bush.
Is.
8d.
4s. 6d. „
8d. v „
4d.
8d. per lb.
4s. per cwt.

"35

403
49

739

106,807 bush.
23,787 „

454 cwt.
9,940 centals

3,204
1,070
1,271
4,141

3,560
396

1,695
1,775

lops ...
leal (oat)
ieats—
Potted
Other

lineral waters ...
)nions...
'otatoes

6 cwt. 2d. „
Id. „
20 % ad val.
Is. per cwt.
Is.

6s. to 10s. per cwt.

5 4d. per lb.
2d. and Id. per lb.

25%
Is. per cwt.
9d.

5s. to 6s. 8d. percwt.

10

730 cwt.
85 tons

'36
85

"36
63

iugar ...
(sawn)—

Dressed
Undressed

Voollens
Blankets

16,450 sup. ft.
798,786

£804
£134

3s. per 100 sup. ft.
Various

30%orl0%(?)
20% or 10%(?)

25
app. 798

80
13

3s. per 100 sup. ft.
Is. 6d. per 100 sup. ft.

15%25%

25
599
126
33

£12,394 £9,816
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