RETURN of Principal Items of New Zealand Exports to QUEENSLAND during 1900, showing Comparison of Amount of Duty payable under Old Rates with Amount that would be collected under Federal Tariff.

Items.	Quantity or Value.	Federal Rates.	Revenue at Federal Rates.	Former Rates.	Revenue at Former Rates.
		·	£		£
Bacon and hams		3d. per lb.		3d. per lb.	
Beer		1s. to 1s. 6d. per gal.		1s. to 1s. 3d. per gal.	
Bran and pollard		1s. per cental		4d. per lb.	,
Butter		3d. per lb.		3d. ' "	
Cheese	146 cwt.	3d. ' "	204	4d. "	272
Eggs	•••	6d. per doz.	•••		•••
Frozen		2s. per cwt.		Free	
Other	4.192 lb.	1d. per lb.	17	2d. and 1d. per lb.	35
Öysters		2s. per cwt.			
Flour		1d. per lb.	l	1s. per cental	•••
Grain—		<b>P</b>		, <b>F</b>	
Barley	10,749 bush.	1s. 6d. per cental	403	9d. per bush.	403
Beans and peas	981 "	1s. 6d. "	44	1s. "	49
Maize	22,179 "	1s. 6d. "	998	8d. ",	739
Malt		6s. "		4s. 6d. "	
Oats	106,807 bush.	1s. 6d. "	3,204	8d. "	3,560
Wheat	23,787 "	1s. 6d. ",	1,070	4d. "	396
Hops	454 cwt.	6d. per lb.	1,271	8d. per lb.	1,695
Meal (oat)	9,940 centals	1d. * "	4,141	4s. per cwt.	1,775
Meats—					,
Potted	6 cwt.	2d. "	5	4d. per lb.	10
Other		1d. "		2d. and 1d. per lb.	• • • •
Mineral waters		20 % ad val.		25 %	
Onions	730 cwt.	1s. per cwt.	36	1s. per cwt.	36
Potatoes	85 tons	1s. ,	85	9d. 1 "	63
Sugar		6s. to 10s. per cwt.		5s. to 6s. 8d. per cwt.	
Timber (sawn)—		-			
$\operatorname{Dressed}$	16,450 sup. ft.	3s. per 100 sup. ft.	25	3s. per 100 sup. ft.	25
Undressed	798,786 ,	Various	app. 798	1s. 6d. per 100 sup. ft.	599
Woollens	£804	30 % or 10 % (?)	80	15 %	126
Blankets	£134	20 % or 10 % (?)	13	25 %	33
		- 0	£12,394		£9,816

Department of Trade and Customs, Wellington, 15th October, 1901. W. T. Glasgow, Secretary and Inspector.